Prepared By: sjb
Date: 4/9/14

Description

WATER

6" C900

8" C900

Fire Hydrant Assembly
6" Gate Valve

8" Gate Valve

6" Megalugs

8" Megalugs

Misc. Wye Tee/Bends
Water Valves

PAVING

Traffic Control Barriers
Saw Cut

Removal of Debris

8" Stabilization

6" Agg Base

Asphalt

LIFE CHURCH

5801 SOUTH ELM PL.

INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Units

LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LS
EA

LS
LF
cY
SY
CY
LS

Quantity Unit Price

1,600.00
920.00
2.00
6.00
1.00
39.00
15.00
1.00
7.00

1.00
1130.00
125.00
425.00
100.00
1.00

$26.00
$31.50
$2,850.00
$885.00
$1,500.00
$75.00
$75.00
$1,950.00
$800.00

$2,000.00
$5.00
$25.00
$6.00
$40.00
$3,355.00

Total Cost of Water Improvements =

Total Cost of Paving Improvements =

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =

Extension

$39,000.00
$28,980.00
$5,700.00
$5,310.00
$1,500.00
$2,925.00
$1,125.00
$1,950.00
$5,600.00

$2,000.00
$5,650.00
$3,125.00
$2,550.00
$4,000.00
$3,355.00

$92,090.00
$20,680.00

$112,770.00



