## LIFE CHURCH 5801 SOUTH ELM PL. INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 4/9/14

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
WATER				
6" C900	LF	1,500.00	\$26.00	\$39,000.00
8" C900	LF	920.00	\$31.50	\$28,980.00
Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	2.00	\$2,850.00	\$5,700.00
6" Gate Valve	EA	6.00	\$885.00	\$5,310.00
8" Gate Valve	EA	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
6" Megalugs	EA	39.00	\$75.00	\$2,925.00
8" Megalugs	EA	15.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00
Misc. Wye Tee/Bends	LS	1.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00
Water Valves	EA	7.00	\$800.00	\$5,600.00
PAVING				
Traffic Control Barriers	LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Saw Cut	LF	1130.00	\$5.00	\$5,650.00
Removal of Debris	CY	125.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00
8" Stabilization	SY	425.00	\$6.00	\$2,550.00
6" Agg Base	CY	100.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
Asphalt	LS	1.00	\$3,355.00	\$3,355.00
Total Cost of Water Improvements =				\$92,090.00
Total Cost of Paving Improvements =				\$20,680.00
Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =				\$112,770.00